NEW MINIATURE CIRCUIT
BREAKERS (MCB) C60N
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Functions:
▪ Protection of the electrical circuits from overload or short circuits of the outer circuit
▪ It can be used as a device for commutation and control of electrical circuits

Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
Curve C
Catalogue
number
Curve B
C61N/1A 1P 1 6 1.0 41100C 41501C
C61N/2A 1P 2 6 1.0 41102C 41502C
C61N/4A 1P 4 6 1.0 41104C 41504C
C61N/6A 1P 6 6 1.0 41106C 41506C
C61N/10A 1P 10 6 1.5 41110C 41510C
C61N/16A 1P 16 6 2.5 41116C 41516C
C61N/20A 1P 20 6 2.5 41120C 41520C
C61N/25A 1P 25 6 4.0 41125C 41525C
C61N/32A 1P 32 6 6.0 41132C 41532C
C61N/40A 1P 40 6 10.0 41140C 41540C
C61N/50A 1P 50 6 10.0 41150C 41550C
C61N/63A 1P 63 6 10.0 41163C 41563C
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Type Number
of poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
Curve C
Catalogue
number
Curve B
C62N/2A 2P 2 6 1.0 41202C 41602C
C62N/4A 2P 4 6 1.0 41204C 41604C
C62N/6A 2P 6 6 1.0 41206C 41606C
C62N/10A 2P 10 6 1.5 41210C 41610C
C62N/16A 2P 16 6 2.5 41216C 41616C
C62N/20A 2P 20 6 2.5 41220C 41620C
C62N/25A 2P 25 6 4.0 41225C 41625C
C62N/32A 2P 32 6 6.0 41232C 41632C
C62N/40A 2P 40 6 10.0 41240C 41640C
C62N/50A 2P 50 6 10.0 41250C 41650C
C62N/63A 2P 63 6 10.0 41263C 41663C
Type Number
of poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
sections of the
conductor
(g/mm²)
Catalogue
number
Curve C
Catalogue
number
Curve B
C63N/2A 3P 2 6 1.0 41302C 41702C
C63N/4A 3P 4 6 1.0 41304C 41704C
C63N/6A 3P 6 6 1.0 41306C 41706C
C63N/10A 3P 10 6 1.5 41310C 41710C
C63N/16A 3P 16 6 2.5 41316C 41716C
C63N/20A 3P 20 6 2.5 41320C 41720C
C63N/25A 3P 25 6 4.0 41325C 41725C
C63N/32A 3P 32 6 6.0 41332C 41732C
C63N/40A 3P 40 6 10.0 41340C 41740C
C63N/50A 3P 50 6 10.0 41350C 41750C
C63N/63A 3P 63 6 10.0 41363C 41763C
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Dimencions:
Type Number
of poles
Rated
current
In (A)
Breaking
capacity
(kA)
Recommended
conductor (mm²)
Catalogue
number
Curve C
Catalogue
number
Curve B
C64N/2A 4P 2 6 1.0 41402C 41802C
C64N/4A 4P 4 6 1.0 41404C 41804C
C64N/6A 4P 6 6 1.0 41406C 41806C
C64N/10A 4P 10 6 1.5 41410C 41810C
C64N/16A 4P 16 6 2.5 41416C 41816C
C64N/20A 4P 20 6 2.5 41420C 41820C
C64N/25A 4P 25 6 4.0 41425C 41825C
C64N/32A 4P 32 6 6.0 41432C 41832C
C64N/40A 4P 40 6 10.0 41440C 41840C
C64N/50A 4P 50 6 10.0 41450C 41850C
C64N/63A 4P 63 6 10.0 41463C 41863C
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
AUTOMATION
Curve C: